03 September 2019
1 Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 03 September 2019
LQH3NP-ME
(Wire Wound type Power Inductor)
Introduction
2018 Sep
EMI Division (C2E)
2 Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 03 September 2019

-40C to 125C
Including
Self-heating
-40C to 125C
including
Self- heating
Metal resin coating LQH3NP_ME series
Inductance (μH)
D
C
R
(Ω
)
NEW!!
3 Copyright © Murata Manufacturing Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. 03 September 2019
LQH3NPN100MME(10μH)
LQH3NPN100MMR(10μH)
Comparison data” MR VS ME”
Inductance-Current
Characteristics(Typ.)
Temperature-Rise

*1:When applied Rated current to the Products , Inductance will be within ±30% of initial inductance value range.
*2:Keep the temperature (ambient temperature plus self-generation of heat) under 125℃.
*3:When applied Rated current to the Products ,temperature rise caused by self-generated heat shall be limited to 40℃ max. (Ambient temperature 85℃).
*4:When applied Rated current to the Products ,temperature rise caused by self-generated heat shall be limited to 20℃max. (Ambient temperature 85 to 105℃)..
3030（mm）Size
1212（inch）Size
Chip Inductors (Wire Wound Type for Power Lines）
Types and specifications in this sheet are referenced for your information only. Please consult with MURATA prior for using, and confirm with specification sheet.
Confidential
*3 Ambient
temperature
(85℃)
*4 Ambient
temperature
(105℃)
LQH3NPN1R0MME 1 0.025±20% 100 2350 3000 1600
LQH3NPN2R2MME 2.2 0.065±20% 60 1800 2100 1220
LQH3NPN3R3MME 3.3 0.084±20% 55 1520 1900 1150
LQH3NPN4R7MME 4.7 0.1±20% 40 1300 1700 1000
LQH3NPN6R8MME 6.8 0.14±20% 30 1040 1450 900
LQH3NPN100MME 10 0.19±20% 20 810 1280 800
LQH3NPN150MME 15 0.29±20% 15 660 1020 620
LQH3NPN220MME 22 0.40±20% 10 570 860 540
LQH3NPN330MME 33 0.55±20% 8 440 760 460
LQH3NPN470MME 47 0.82±20% 5 380 610 380
LQH3NPNR10MME 100 1.59±20% 3 260 430 270
Part Number
Inductance
DC